1/7/2010
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
418 WOOTE
423 SALISB

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
424 GOODY

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$150.24

$321.37

$471.61

$471.61

Drawer

$30.45

$30.45

$30.45

$502.06

Drawer Report By Satellite

ills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Handle Net Handle
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($100.11) ($7.00) 27 $257.35 $250.35
$0.00 $0.00 ($167.83) $0.00 59 $489.20 $489.20
$0.00 $0.00 ($267.94) (%$7.00) 86 $746.55 $739.55
$0.00 $0.00 ($267.94) (%$7.00) 86 $746.55 $739.55
Fills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Handle Net Handle
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($135.85) ($500.00) 19 $666.30 $166.30
$0.00 $0.00 ($135.85) ($500.00) 19 $666.30 $166.30
$0.00 $0.00 ($135.85) ($500.00) 19 $666.30 $166.30
($403.79) ($507.00) 105 $1,412.85 $905.85

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



