Drawer Report By Satellite

1/7/2010

HUDDLE

1026	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u> <u>ORace</u>	#Pd/Vds	Handle	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u> \$0.00	<u>Tickets</u> <u>Written</u>
	418 WOOTE	\$150.24	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$100.11)	(\$7.00)	27	\$257.35	\$250.35	\$0.00	
	423 SALISB	\$321.37	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$167.83)	\$0.00	59	\$489.20	\$489.20	\$0.00	
<u>Termina</u>	al Number 1026	\$471.61	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$267.94)	(\$7.00)	86	\$746.55	\$739.55	\$0.00	
<u>Location</u>	HUDDLE	\$471.61	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$267.94)	(\$7.00)	86	\$746.55	\$739.55	\$0.00	
MOOSE											

1028	logid Last	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u>	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	Checks	<u>Tickets</u>
	Name	Φ20.45	Φ0.00	#0.00	(\$125.05 <u>)</u>	<u>ORace</u>	10	Ф.С.С. 20	#1	\$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	424 GOODY	\$30.45	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$135.85)	(\$500.00)	19	\$666.30	\$166.30	\$0.00	
<u>Termin</u>	al Number 1028	\$30.45	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$135.85)	(\$500.00)	19	\$666.30	\$166.30	\$0.00	
Location	MOOSE	\$30.45	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$135.85)	(\$500.00)	19	\$666.30	\$166.30	\$0.00	
Totals:		\$502.06			(\$403.79)	(\$507.00)	105	\$1,412.85	\$905.85		